Quotation

Order No : BFCJQ6

Xyz - Mob : 9818967634

Date : 2024-07-13 11:46:01

Remarks :

Sr Item

1 P.LADIES RINGS
5 P.LADIES RINGS
3 P.LADIES RINGS
4 P.LADIES RINGS
5 P.LADIES RINGS
6 P.LADIES RINGS
7 P.LADIES RINGS
8 P.LADIES RINGS
9 P.LADIES RINGS
10 P.LADIES RINGS
11 P-GENTSRINGS
12  P.LADIES RINGS
13 P.LADIES RINGS
14 P.LADIES RINGS
15 P.LADIES RINGS
16 P-LADIES RINGS
17 P-LADIES RINGS
1g  P.LADIES RINGS
19 P.LADIES RINGS
20 P.LADIES RINGS
51 P.LADIES RINGS

Tag No

2309014208

2306001296

2308004925

2310006652

2311014068

2309015100

2310006881

2310006662

2310006850

2308004949

2309011972

2309014714

2309015160

2309015263

2311013921

2309015170

2309014029

2310006665

2309005723

2310006873

2403000239

Gr Wt.

2.566

3.720

2.650

2.024

5.855

2.837

2.432

2.556

2.732

2.570

3.980

3.619

5.155

3.109

2.243

3.075

2.260

2.508

2.918

2.078

2.725

Net Wt.

2.566

3.720

2.650

2.024

5.855

2.837

2.432

2.556

2.732

2.570

3.980

3.619

5.155

3.109

2.243

3.075

2.260

2.508

2.918

2.078

2.725

Stamp

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tunch

Wstg

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lbr

Fine

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Amt



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

LADIES SINGLE

STONE

P.LADIES RINGS

Total

2309014542 2.660

2403000235 2.754

2309014295 2.642

2310006849 2.970

2402012116 2.643

2309014512 1.484

2403000250 2.337

2310006664 2.541

2309014452 2.400

2311013908 4.399

2311013922 2.287

2309014120 2.743

2309015237 3.055

2309014035 2.250

2311013923 2.125

2309014720 6.746

2309014486 2.385

2311014090 3.723

2311013916 5.419

2310006874 2.096

2310006663 2.749

2312006168 2.309

2311014091 3.912

2307006361 2.767

2309015232 2.973

46 137.981 137.951

2.660

2.754

2.642

2.970

2.643

1.484

2.337

2.541

2.400

4.399

2.287

2.743

3.055

2.250

2.125

6.746

2.385

3.723

5.419

2.096

2.749

2.309

3.912

2.737

2.973

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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